Class- UKG

Subject-Maths

Name of Book | Publishing Company No of copies
Maths Primer DK Books
Assessment Syllabus Additional Topic
Taught
TERM-I : APRILTO SEPTEMBER
PT-I Numbers 1 to 100, Missing Number, 101 and 200, Missing number 200 to 101,
Number names, Numerals with Number names, Number names
- Increasing Order
CT 1 Number before and after
Decreasing order,
HY Ring the collection with more objects
Ring the collection with less objects
Increase and Decrease more or less objects
Correct Number,
Greater less and Equal PT -1 +CT-1
TERM-II : OCTOBER TO MARCH
_ Addition of numbers, Addition with carry over methods,
PT-II PT-1+CT-1
CT-II Revision, Subtraction, Subtract by carry method,
Subtraction with fill in the blanks
Annual Multiplication, Plain and solid shsapes,
Multiplication table
Clock and calendar
Division, Division on Number line
Currency, PT -2 + CT-2
Month Chapter No Month Chapter No
April | Ch-12345 Oct | Ch-25,26,27,28,29
May Nov | Ch-30,31,32,33
July Ch-6,7,8,9,10 Dec | Ch-3435
Aug Ch-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18 Jan | Ch-36,37
Ch-19,20,21,22,23,24
Sep Half Yearly and Revision Feb & | Annual Exam and Revision

Mar




Class- UKG

Subject English

Name of Book

English Primer

Publishing Company
D.K Books

No of copies

NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHARWARI

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)
PT-1l Examination Time Table (2024-25)
Class Nursery, LKG & UKG

Assessment

Syllabus

Additional Topic
Taught

TERM-I : APRILTO SEPTEMBER

PT-1

Alphabet,
Magic Words,
This and That,
This and These,
That and Those

Use of magic
words

CT-1

These and Those
Aand An

Has and Have
Uses of Who
Uses of What

Holiday HW

HY

Use of When

Use of Where

He and His

She and Her

Singular and Plural, PT-1+CT-1

Days of months

TERM-II : OCTOBER TO MARCH

PFII

I, My, You and Your

On, In, Under

Use of Was and Were
Can and Cannot

Near, Behind, In front of

Rhyming words

CHI

What, Can, They and Do
Opposite Words

Words with CH and TH sound
Words with CK and SH sound
Qualities

Action words

Annual

Yes/No type question
Hickory Dickory Dock
Action Words, My Birthday

Twelve month in the year, ~ National flag

Good habitsStory Time

Opposite words

Month

Chapter No

Month

Chapter No

April

Ch-1,2,3,4

Oct

Ch-17,18,19,20,21

May

Ch-5,6

Nov

Ch-22,23,24,25,26

July

Ch-7,8,9,10,11,12

Dec

Ch-27,28,29,30

Aug

Ch-13,14,15,16

Jan

Ch-31,32,33,34

Sep

Half Yearly Exam and revision

Feb &
Mar

Annual Exam and Revision

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
1811-2024 Monday Hindi(W) English(W) Maths(W)
19-11-2024 Tuesday Hindi (R-0) English(R-0) Maths(R-O)
20-11-2024 Wednesday Maths(W) Hindi(W) English((W)
21-11-2024 Thursday Maths(R-0) Hindi (R-0) English(R-0)
22-11-2024 Friday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)
23-11-2024 Saturday English(R-O) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-O)

CT-1l Examination Time Table (2024-25)

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
21-12-2024 Saturday Hindi(W) English((W) Maths(W)
23-12-2024 Monday Hindi (R-0) English(R-0) Maths(RO)
24-12-2024 Tuesday Maths(W) Hindi(W) English((W)
26-12-2024 Thursday Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-0) English(R-0)
27-12-2024 Friday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)
28-12-2024 Saturday English(R-0) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-0)

Annual Examination Time Table (2024-25)

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
08-03-2025 Saturday Maths (R-0) Hindi (R-0) English (R-0)
10-03-2025 Monday Maths (W) Hindi (W) English (W)
12-03-2025 Wednesday English ( R-0) Maths (R-0) Hindi (R-0)
17-03-2025 Monday English (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W)
19-03-2025 Wednesday Hindi (R-0) English ( R-0) Maths (R-0)
21-03-2025 Friday Hindi (W) English (W) Maths (W)
22-03-2025 Saturday GK GK GK
24-03-2025 Monday ART ART ART




NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHARWARI

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)
PT-1 Examination Time Table (2024-25)
Class Nursery, LKG & UKG

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
27-04-2024 Saturday Hindi(W) English((W) Maths(W)
29-04-2024 Monday Hindi (R-0) English(R-0) Maths(RO)
30-04-2024 Tuesday Maths(W) Hindi(W) English((W)
01-05-2024 Wednesday Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-O) English(R-O)
02-05-2024 Thursday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)
03-05-2024 Friday English(R-O) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-0)

CT-1 Examination Time Table (2024-25)

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
27-07-2024 Saturday Hindi(W) English(W) Maths(W)
29-07-2024 Monday Hindi (R-0) English(R-0) Maths(R-O)
30-07-2024 Tuesday Maths(W) Hindi(W) English((W)
31-07-2024 Wednesday Maths(RO) Hindi (R-0) English(R-O)
01-08-2024 Thursday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)
02-08-2024 Friday English(R-0) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-0)

Half Yearly Examination Time Table (2024-25)

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
19-09-2024 Tuesday Maths (R-O) Hindi (R-0) English (R
21-09-2024 Saturday Maths (W) Hindi (W) English (W)
23-09-2024 Monday English ( R-0) Maths (R-O) Hindi (R
25-09-2024 Wednesday English (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W)
26-09-2024 Thursday Hindi (R-0) English ( R-0) Maths (R
28-09-2024 Saturday Hindi (W) English (W) Maths (W)
30-09-2024 Monday GK GK GK
01-10-2024 Tuesday ART ART ART

Class UKG Subject Hindi
Name of Book| Publishing Company - D.K Books No of copies
TR A
Assessment Syllabus Additional Topic
Taught
TERM-I APRIL TO SEPTEMBER
PT-I R UTATGN| IR &R Tl 2reE
T 378 aTeT A
AT &R aTeT s
CT-1 FTATT T AT
HY 3 HAEC HATET
F FHrATT
% & AT
TERM-II : OCTOBER TO MARCH
PTIl | o & amn
3T dr AET
3itRrATET
CTI | spemn
3 fr AT
3rRrATIREEeT
Annual | i s awe @@
e FHTINET| ST
JTAHER
Month Chapter No Month Chapter No
April | Chap-12 Oct | Chap-10,11,12,13
May Chap-3 Nov | Chap -14,15,16,17
July Chap-45.6 Dec | Chap-18,1920,21
Aug Chap-738,9 Jan | Chap-22,23
Sep Feb &

Mar




NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Senior Secondary School Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)
BHARWARI, KAUSHAMBI (UP)
Celebration of Important Days

29" July

International Tiger Day

15" January

Indian Army Day

6" August

Hisroshima Day

24" January

National Girl Child Day

9" August

Nagasaki Day

25" January

National Tourism Day

12" August

International Youth Day

26" January

Indian Republic Day

Dates Name of Event Dates Name of Event
April 7 World Health Day 217 September | International Day of Peace
April 14 , 02° October | Gandhi Jayantiu

Ambedkar Jayanti
April 18 World Heritage Day 04" October | World Animal Day
April 22 World Earth Day 08" October | Air Force Day
April 23 World Book Day 11" October | International Girl Child Day
May 1 International Labour Day 31" October National Unity Day
May: 2™Sunday| \others Day 10" November | International Science Day
May 8" World Red Cross Day 11" November | National Education Day
57 June World Environment Day 04" December | |ndian Navy Day
8" June World Oceans Day 10" December | Human Rights Day
117 July World Population Day 22" December | National Mathematics Day
157 July World Youth Skills Day 237 December | National Farmer Day
247 July Income Tax Day 25" December | Merry Christmas
28" July Kargil Vijay Diwas Day 12" January National Youth Day

World Nature Conservation Da

15" August | Indian Independence Day | 04 February | World Cancer Day
21" August | World Senior Citizen Day 11thFebruary National Science Day
5" Septembef Teachers Day 24thFebruary Central Excise Day
11" SeptembgWorld First Aid Day 21" March | World Forestry Day
14" SeptembgHindi Diwas 03 March | World Wildlife Day
16" SeptembpWorld Ozone Day
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